

Superior Pavement Markings, Inc.
PO Box 278
Beaumont, CA 92223
Phone 951.845.2799
Fax 951.845.6399

License# 776306 Union Local 1184 DIR# 1000001476

Proposal & Contract 47213

Submit To:		Contact:		Project
		•	le•Office 951-769	Custom Crosswalks
550 E. 6TH ST.		-8529•Exte	ension	7th At Beaumont & Beaumont At 6th
BEAUMONT, CA 92223		315•jcale@	beaumontca.gov	Beaumont
Date:	Estimator			
3/10/25	Raul Guzman			

#	Description	Qty	um	Price	Ext Price
	On 7th Street At Beaumont				
-	Remove Standard Crosswalk And Install Custom Preform Thermoplastic American Flag Crosswalk	1,320	SF	26.88	35,481.60
	On Beaumont N/O 6th Street				
	Remove Standard Crosswalk On North Leg And Install Custom Preform Thermoplastic American Flag Crosswalk On North Leg	780	SF	26.88	20,966.40

One week day mobilization is included.

Additional mobilizations at \$1,950.00 ea.

A mobilization or Move-In is any work accomplished through consecutive shifts. If work is unavailable or not ready for Superior an additional mobilization charge will incur.

Traffic control for Superior work areas during Superior work hours only. Traffic control per W.A.T.C.H. Manual Only.

A Minimum Of 20 Working Days Is Required Prior To Each Move In.

Quote Includes: Traffic Paint [NO] - Thermoplastic [NO] - Rpm's [NO] - Removals [YES] - Signing [NO]

Furnish Mast Arm Signs [NO] - Temp Striping [NO] - Traffic Control Plans [NO] - As-Built Plans [NO] - Preform

Thermoplastic - [YES] - Seal Or Slurry [NO]

General contractor or owner of project to accept Superior Pavement Markings insurance limits. Any additional insurance required to be paid by general contractor or owner. Insurance limits available upon request.

For scheduling please contact Daniel Garcia (714) 430-8801 or Scheduling@Superiorpavementmarkings.com

Continued...

# Desc	ription	Qty	um	Price Ext Price
Superior	Pavement Markings, Inc.		Total	\$56,448.0
by:			i Otai	Ψου, 1 10:00
Estimator - Supe	erior Pavement Markings, Inc. (Subject to office approval)	Prop	oosal valid for	30 days from 3/10/2025.
implied unless speci unless prior arranger poles, overhead or tr union or prevailing v Acceptance of Prop	and clear off <u>ALL</u> debris prior to Superior Pavement Markings' crews a fically noted. Not responsible for scheduling other sub's work or scheduments are made. Not responsible for removing temporary striping or terruss structures not included unless specifically mentioned in proposal. Swage rates. <u>Posal and Contract:</u> I/we accept the within proposal. You are authorized with the terms set forth. By signing this Proposal/Contract below I/w	aling conflicts with other subs. We imporary "tabs", tape or chip seal in Superior Pavement Markings is a sed to perform the work comprehense.	e DOT NOT pro markers unless sp union company a nded here under a	vide shop drawings of any type pecifically noted. Signs on signa and all jobs are bid using curren
Date:			r Conditions.	
PLEASE SIGN	AND REMIT THIS 2 PAGE DOCUMENT TO ABOVE AD	DRESS		·

page 2 of 2

Downtown Beaumont - Custom Crosswalk Locations

